w

© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Director Of Purchasing And Fleet
Services

Purchasing Manager

Assistant Director, Purchasing And
Fleet Services

Assistant Director Of Fleet Services
Fiscal Manager

Printing/Mail Services Manager
Sr Procurement Contract Spec
Sr Procurement Contract Spec
Procurement Contract Specialist
Procurement Contract Specialist
Compliance Contracts Officer
Procurement Contract Specialist
Procurement Contract Specialist
Fleet Services Operations Manager
Business Process Analyst Il
Procurement Contract Specialist
Procurement Contract Specialist
Procurement Contract Specialist
Procurement Contract Specialist
Administrative Services Analyst I
Automotive Service Supervisor
Procurement Contract Specialist
Automotive Service Supervisor
Supply Services Manager

Senior Fleet Services Assistant
Buyer I

Procurement Contract Specialist
Garage Branch Supervisor

Senior Automotive Mechanic

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Department Total Wages

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$232,810

$181,442
$161,433

$138,336
$124,975
$93,868
$93,780
$93,644
$93,356
$89,743
$81,519
$81,474
$81,343
$77,921
$77,569
$77,535
$77,450
$75,303
$74,597
$73,074
$72,299
$71.374
$71,090
$70,240
$69,601
$69,481
$67,925
$67,669
$67,371



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Temporary Assistant

Buyer Il

Automotive Mechanic Ill - Certified
Automotive Mechanic Ill - Certified
Automotive Mechanic Ill - Certified
Executive Assistant |

Supervising Customer Support
Representative

Automotive Mechanic Ill

Senior Accountant

Automotive Mechanic Ill
Automotive Mechanic Ill

Senior Printing Technical Specialist
Automotive Mechanic |l

Printing Production Supervisor
Administrative Services Analyst Il
Senior Accounting Technician

Senior Automotive Equipment Parts
Storekeeper

Procurement Contract Specialist
Automotive Mechanic Il - Certified
Procurement Contract Specialist
Customer Support Representative |
Automotive Mechanic |l

Lead Customer Support
Representative

Supervising Customer Support
Representative

Printing Technician Specialist |l
Senior Automotive Mechanic
Senior Automotive Mechanic
Buyer Il

Automotive Mechanic Ill - Certified

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$66,150
$65,165
$63,659
$63,418
$63,418
$62,948
$62,778

$61,877
$61,824
$61,661
$61,415
$59,603
$58,846
$58,682
$58,090
$57,987
$55,613

$55,370
$55.219
$53,841
$53,686
$53,509
$53,115

$52,505

$52,342
$52,210
$51,666
$50,447
$50,030



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Support Services Technician
Customer Support Representative I
Mechanics Helper

Automotive Services Worker

Office Assistant Il

Equipment Parts Helper

Senior Fleet Services Assistant
Accounting Assistant I

Buyer Trainee

Customer Support Representative I
Customer Support Representative I
Customer Support Representative I
Automotive Service Writer

Offset Equipment Operator
Printing Technical Specialist |
Senior Accounting Assistant
Automotive Mechanic Il - Certified
Customer Support Representative |
Customer Support Representative |
Customer Support Representative |
Graphic Arts Illustrator

Garage Attendant

Automotive Mechanic Il - Certified
Truck Driver - Delivery

Customer Support Representative |
Equipment Parts Storekeeper
Offset Equipment Operator
Equipment Parts Helper

Office Assistant Il

Garage Attendant

Automotive Mechanic |l

Automotive Services Worker

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$49,881
$48,954
$47,272
$46,577
$46,394
$46,385
$46,121
$45,688
$45,575
$45,142
$44,557
$44,557
$44,344
$43,772
$43,276
$42,729
$42,536
$42,249
$42,249
$42,249
$42,051
$41,533
$40,984
$40,622
$40,091
$39,994
$39,756
$39,649
$39,138
$39,060
$38,594
$38,447



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Procurement Contract Specialist
Lead Truck Driver - Delivery

Office Assistant Il

Automotive Mechanic |l
Accounting Assistant Il
Automotive Services Worker
Customer Support Representative |
Customer Support Representative |
Customer Support Representative |

Customer Support Representative |

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$38,020
$37,811
$36,876
$36,723
$36,459
$35,709
$35,174
$35,151
$34,739
$34,440



