	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Purchasing And Fleet Services		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$232,810
2.	Purchasing Manager		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$181,442
3.	Assistant Director, Purchasing And Fleet Services		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$161,433
4.	Assistant Director Of Fleet Services		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$138,336
5.	Fiscal Manager		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$124,975
6.	Printing/Mail Services Manager		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$93,868
7.	Sr Procurement Contract Spec		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$93,780
8.	Sr Procurement Contract Spec		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$93,644
9.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$93,356
10.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$89,743
11.	Compliance Contracts Officer		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$81,519
12.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$81,474
13.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$81,343
14.	Fleet Services Operations Manager		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$77,921
15.	Business Process Analyst II		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$77,569
16.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$77,535
17.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$77,450
18.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$75,303
19.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$74,597
20.	Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$73,074
21.	Automotive Service Supervisor		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$72,299
22.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$71,374
23.	Automotive Service Supervisor		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$71,090
24.	Supply Services Manager		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$70,240
25.	Senior Fleet Services Assistant		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$69,601
26.	Buyer II		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$69,481
27.	Procurement Contract Specialist		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$67,925
28.	Garage Branch Supervisor		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$67,669
29.	Senior Automotive Mechanic		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$67,371

30.	Temporary Assistant	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$66,150
31.	Buyer II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$65,165
32.	Automotive Mechanic III - Certified	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$63,659
33.	Automotive Mechanic III - Certified	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$63,418
34.	Automotive Mechanic III - Certified	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$63,418
35.	Executive Assistant I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$62,948
36.	Supervising Customer Support Representative	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$62,778
37.	Automotive Mechanic III	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$61,877
38.	Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$61,824
39.	Automotive Mechanic III	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$61,661
40.	Automotive Mechanic III	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$61,415
41.	Senior Printing Technical Specialist	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$59,603
42.	Automotive Mechanic II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$58,846
43.	Printing Production Supervisor	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$58,682
44.	Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$58,090
45.	Senior Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$57,987
46.	Senior Automotive Equipment Parts Storekeeper	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$55,613
47.	Procurement Contract Specialist	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$55,370
48.	Automotive Mechanic III - Certified	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$55,219
49.	Procurement Contract Specialist	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$53,841
50.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$53,686
51.	Automotive Mechanic II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$53,509
52.	Lead Customer Support Representative	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$53,115
53.	Supervising Customer Support Representative	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$52,505
54.	Printing Technician Specialist II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$52,342
55.	Senior Automotive Mechanic	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$52,210
56.	Senior Automotive Mechanic	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$51,666
57.	Buyer II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$50,447
58.	Automotive Mechanic III - Certified	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$50,030

59.	Support Services Technician	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$49,881
60.	Customer Support Representative II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$48,954
61.	Mechanics Helper	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$47,272
62.	Automotive Services Worker	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$46,577
63.	Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$46,394
64.	Equipment Parts Helper	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$46,385
65.	Senior Fleet Services Assistant	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$46,121
66.	Accounting Assistant II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$45,688
67.	Buyer Trainee	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$45,575
68.	Customer Support Representative II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$45,142
69.	Customer Support Representative II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$44,557
70.	Customer Support Representative II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$44,557
71.	Automotive Service Writer	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$44,344
72.	Offset Equipment Operator	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$43,772
73.	Printing Technical Specialist I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$43,276
74.	Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$42,729
75.	Automotive Mechanic III - Certified	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$42,536
76.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$42,249
77.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$42,249
78.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$42,249
79.	Graphic Arts Illustrator	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$42,051
80.	Garage Attendant	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$41,533
81.	Automotive Mechanic III - Certified	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$40,984
82.	Truck Driver - Delivery	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$40,622
83.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$40,091
84.	Equipment Parts Storekeeper	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$39,994
85.	Offset Equipment Operator	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$39,756
86.	Equipment Parts Helper	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$39,649
87.	Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$39,138
88.	Garage Attendant	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$39,060
89.	Automotive Mechanic II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$38,594
90.	Automotive Services Worker	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$38,447

91.	Procurement Contract Specialist	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$38,020
92.	Lead Truck Driver - Delivery	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$37,811
93.	Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$36,876
94.	Automotive Mechanic II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$36,723
95.	Accounting Assistant II	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$36,459
96.	Automotive Services Worker	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$35,709
97.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$35,174
98.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$35,151
99.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$34,739
100.	Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$34,440